WEDDING



AAYA

BRAND COMMUNICATIONS

We work closely with couples to enhance their guest experience
during, before, and after their wedding day.

We help make it the memorable occasion you want with custom
designed wedding stationery suites.



WEDDING SUITE
BASIC PACKAGE
$550

Save the dates
Invites

Menu

Wedding program

Table names or numbers

WEDDING SUITE
DESTINATION
PACKAGE $850

Basic Package + 2 add-ons

Guest Welcome Guide
(including city guide)

ADD-ONS

Directional signs
Monogram decal
Favour cards
Seating chart
Thank you cards

Wedding photobook

$50

$50

$100

$150

$50

$350

For examples, please contact us for sample work. Printing is at your discretion.




You can find out more about us and
samples of our work on our website




Let's get started. If you like what you see and want to
work with us, we can compile a quote, with a required 50%
downpayment, and start on the process right away.

We look forward to creating
something wonderful with you.




